
REASON LINK/INFO
Experiencing Planet Jellies at Ripley's Aquarium http://www.ripleyaquariums.com/myrtlebeach/
Close encounter with baby tigers at TIGERS http://www.myrtlebeachsafari.com/
Watch the alligators leap for food at Alligator Adventures http://www.alligatoradventure.com/live_shows.php
Enjoy some of the best bird watching on the east coast at Huntington Beach State Park http://www.huntingtonbeachsp.com
500-acre Wacatee Zoo with over 100 exotic animals http://www.waccateezoo.com
Try horseback riding along the beach http://www.myrtlebeachhorserides.com/
Standing side-by-side with recreated Tinsletown royalty at the Hollywood Wax Museum http://www.hollywoodwaxmuseum.com/myrtle-beach/
Stepping back into the Jurassic era at Dinosaurs the Exhibition http://dinosaursmb.com/
Sitting on the hammocks at Pawleys Island http://pawleysislandhammocks.com/
Enjoying a hot dog while at the ballpark watching the Myrtle Beach Pelicans http://www.milb.com/index.jsp?sid=t521
Sports Illustrated got its start at Pine Lakes Golf Course http://www.pinelakes.com/
Find the perfect souvenir at Myrtle Beach's oldest gift shop, the Gay Dolphin Gift Cove http://www.Gaydolphin.com
Pirate makeover at Pirates Voyage http://flash.piratesvoyage.com/
Free admission to the Myrtle Beach Art Museum http://www.myrtlebeachartmuseum.org/
Enjoy a night out at Myrtle Beach's first live entertainment theatre, The Carolina Opry http://www.Carolinaopry.com
Experience the best view of Myrtle Beach inside one of the gondolas of the SkyWheel http://myrtlebeachskywheel.com/
Sample a vintage Carolina wine right in the Myrtle Beach area at Duplin Winery https://www.duplinwinery.com/visit-duplin-winery/myrtle-beach/
Grab a burger or hot dog at Myrtle Beach's oldest eatery, Peaches' Corner http://peaches-corner.com/
Eat at Vanna White's favorite restaurant, Hoskins http://www.yelp.com/biz/hoskins-restaurant-north-myrtle-beach
Try your favorite celeb's namesake at Painters Homemade Ice Cream http://www.yelp.com/biz/painters-homemade-original-ice-cream-north-myrtle-beach
Savor the famous she crab soup at the Sea Captain's House http://www.seacaptains.com/
Sample unique tacos such as The Carolina Kid at Nacho Hippo http://www.nachohippo.com/
Give "white lightning" a try at Palmetto Moonshine, S.C.'s first legal moonshine distillery http://palmettomoonshine.com/
Enjoy a great view and some of the area's best seafood at Wicked Tuna http://thewickedtuna.com/
Sit down to a meal of southern, made-from-scratch comfort food at Tupelo Honey Café http://tupelohoneycafe.com/
Take a brewery tour and enjoy samples at New South Brewery http://www.newsouthbrewing.com/
Try the renowned wine list at SeaBlue Restaurant and Wine Bar http://www.seabluewinebar.com/
Enjoy a unique burger alongside the Atlantic Ocean or Intracoastal Waterway at River City Café http://www.rivercitycafe.com/
Indulge on some authentic soul food at Big Mike's Soul Food https://www.facebook.com/BigMikesGrillmb
Try a peachtini at Aspen Grille http://aspen-grille.com/AspenGrille/
Make your own piece of art at Conway Glass Blowing classes http://www.conwayglass.com/
Come and learn South Carolina's official state dance with free shag lessons at Fat Harold's http://www.fatharolds.com/
Learn more about forensic science at the new WonderWorks exhibit http://www.wonderworksonline.com/myrtle-beach/
Plenty of fun exhibits for the young and young at heart at the Children's Museum of S.C. http://cmsckids.org/
Experience what life was like on an early 20th century farm at the L.W. Paul Living History Farm http://www.horrycountymuseum.org/farm/
Sip afternoon tea at a Declaration of Independence signer's home, Hopsewee Plantation http://www.hopsewee.com/index.php

Explore an intact African slave plantation at Hobcaw Barony http://www.hobcawbarony.org/
Walk in a haunted cemetary at Vereen Memorial Historical Gardens http://www.horrycounty.org/boards/bar/LittleRiver/VereenGardens.asp
Enjoy the works of classic composers as performed by the Long Bay Symphony http://longbaysymphony.com/
Hear the songs of Elvis, Prince and more performed by their look-alikes at Legends in Concert http://www.legendsinconcert.com/myrtle-beach
Hear the 70-person community choir, the Carolina Master Chorale http://www.carolinamasterchorale.com/
Enjoy stunning views spanning six acres as you zip over the water at Go Ape Treetop Adventures http://goape.com/zip-line/north-myrtle-beach
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Picnic at America's largest outdoor sculpture garden at Brookgreen Gardens http://www.brookgreen.org/
Enjoy fishing, delicious food, a refreshing beverage and a great ocean view at 2nd Avenue Pier http://secondavenuepier.com/
The 1.2-mile Myrtle Beach Boardwalk offers breathtaking views and plenty of dining options http://www.myrtlebeachdowntown.com/
Enjoy views of the Myrtle Beach area from 500-plus feet in the air with Parasail Express http://www.expresswatersports.com/
Head out for a leisurely bike ride along the 26-mile Bike the Neck trail http://themyrtlebeachbicyclefix.com/trails-paths/
Paddleboard yoga at Surf the Earth on Pawleys Island http://www.surf-the-earth.com/
Take a self-guided tour of stately old homes along the Historic Conway Riverfront http://www.conwayparksandrecreation.com/riverwalk.html
Catch a glimpse of the Atlantic's inhabitants with the Blue Wave Adventures Dolphin Watch Tour http://www.bluewaveadventures.com/
Head up 50 feet into the trees in downtown Myrtle Beach at Radical Ropes Adventure Park http://www.radicalropes.com/
Enjoy a stroll and evening music along Murrells Inlet Marshwalk http://marshwalk.com/
Try crabbing at Garden City Pier http://www.pieratgardencity.com/
A plethora of unique boutiques and other stores await at Broadway at the Beach http://www.broadwayatthebeach.com/
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